2024 Seasonal Golf Pass

The Windham Country Club is offering a limited number of seasonal golf passes beginning January 1, 2024 and ending December 31, 2024. The sale of Season Passes will be limited and will close when sold out.

Seasonal Golf Passes:

Individual	\$2975*	- see discounts for early payment
Couple	\$4450*	' (includes spouse or domestic partner)
Ind. Weekday	\$1950 -	- Monday thru Friday excluding holidays
Young Adult	\$900	(18 - 22)
Junior	\$700	(17 and under) Additional Junior \$600

Included in package*

- Unlimited greens fees.
- Tee time reservations 10 days in advance.

By applying for the Seasonal Golf Pass, the participant understands and accepts the following terms and conditions:

- a) The pass is not transferable or usable by any person other than the participant.
- b) Each participant and their guests agree to comply with club rules and policies.
- c) The club reserves the right to terminate a pass in the event of a breach of the rules, club policies or unacceptable conduct. No fees will be refunded.
- d) The participant must check in with the pro shop before playing.
- e) No alcoholic beverages other than those purchased through the club will be consumed on club property.
- f) Play will be restricted at times due to league and outing play.

Junior/Young Adult Season Pass:

- Unlimited play Monday thru Thursday.
- Unlimited play Friday, Weekends & Holidays after 11 am.
- Additional junior must be a family member living at the same residence.

Any questions please contact P.G.A. Director of Golf, Joanne Flynn (603)434-2093 or joanne@windhamcc.com

Applicants Name:			
Address:			
Town/City:		State:	_Zip:
Phone:		Cell:	
E-mail Address:			
Individual/Couple			
Pay by January 31,2022	\$2,675/4,200		
Payment	\$2,975/4,450		
Individual Weekday	\$1,950		
Junior	\$700 (17 and under as of January 1, 2024)		
	\$600 Additional J	lunior (Family member)	
Young Adult	\$900 (18 - 24 as of January 1, 2024)		
Unlimited Cart Fee (Adult)	\$850 Weekend	\$650 Weekday	

I, the participant, have read and understand the terms and conditions of the 2024 Seasonal Golf Pass.

Applicant

Signature	Date	Email Address
Signature/Spouse or Domestic Partner	Date	
Parent/Guardian Signature	Date	Date of Birth – Juniors only

Please return form with payment in full. Once approved you will receive a copy for your records. Please make check payable to: Windham Country Club Mail to: Windham Country Club P.O. Box 145 Windham, NH 03087

Application accepted_____